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Women / 9 / 16 & Over

Session: All

Num Name/GymRank AA

Taylor Hutchins1 549
VIC

Final: 12.525 12.550 12.37512.675 50.125

Final: 12.200 11.900 13.07512.775 49.950

Prelims

Finals

100.075Combined Total:

D/E: 3.2 / 9.325 3.4 / 9.150 4.0 / 8.675 3.9 / 8.475

ND:

D/E: 3.2 / 9.000 3.4 / 8.500 4.0 / 8.775 4.0 / 9.075

ND:

Tori Smith2 464
QLD

Final: 13.350 12.700 10.97511.475 48.500

Final: 13.200 12.150 12.72512.350 50.425

Prelims

Finals

98.925Combined Total:

D/E: 4.2 / 9.150 3.9 / 8.800 4.6 / 6.875 4.4 / 6.675

-0.1ND:

D/E: 4.2 / 9.000 3.9 / 8.250 4.4 / 8.050 4.7 / 8.025

-0.1ND:

Kendall Krooglik3 479
SA

Final: 13.275 11.700 12.95011.575 49.500

Final: 13.500 10.600 12.92512.075 49.100

Prelims

Finals

98.600Combined Total:

D/E: 4.2 / 9.075 3.7 / 8.000 4.3 / 7.275 4.5 / 8.450

ND:

D/E: 4.2 / 9.300 3.7 / 6.900 4.3 / 7.775 4.6 / 8.525

-0.2ND:

Jasmin Elkin4 546
VIC

Final: 12.900 12.225 11.57511.775 48.475

Final: 13.200 12.475 11.65012.650 49.975

Prelims

Finals

98.450Combined Total:

D/E: 4.2 / 8.700 4.5 / 7.725 4.1 / 7.675 3.8 / 7.775

ND:

D/E: 4.2 / 9.000 4.5 / 7.975 4.1 / 8.550 3.8 / 7.950

-0.1ND:

Payton Williams5 411
NSW

Final: 13.225 11.850 12.72511.750 49.550

Final: 13.150 10.850 12.45011.875 48.325

Prelims

Finals

97.875Combined Total:

D/E: 4.2 / 9.025 3.7 / 8.150 3.3 / 8.450 4.3 / 8.425

ND:

D/E: 4.2 / 8.950 3.7 / 7.150 3.3 / 8.575 4.1 / 8.350

ND:

Gemma Tarquinio6 607
WA

Final: 12.825 11.925 12.42511.250 48.425

Final: 13.150 11.125 12.42511.550 48.250

Prelims

Finals

96.675Combined Total:

D/E: 4.2 / 8.625 4.4 / 7.525 4.4 / 6.850 4.3 / 8.125

ND:

D/E: 4.2 / 8.950 4.4 / 6.725 4.8 / 6.750 4.3 / 8.125

ND:

Emma Sherritt7 552
VIC

Final: 11.850 11.950 12.22512.625 48.650

Final: 11.625 11.575 12.12512.225 47.550

Prelims

Finals

96.200Combined Total:

D/E: 3.0 / 8.850 2.7 / 9.250 4.2 / 8.425 4.0 / 8.225

ND:

D/E: 2.4 / 9.225 2.7 / 8.875 3.9 / 8.325 4.0 / 8.125

ND:
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Women / 9 / 16 & Over

Session: All

Num Name/GymRank AA

Brittany Dolphin8 405
NSW

Final: 12.950 11.850 12.12512.500 49.425

Final: 13.275 11.325 12.6009.300 46.500

Prelims

Finals

95.925Combined Total:

D/E: 4.2 / 8.750 3.5 / 8.350 4.4 / 8.100 4.5 / 7.825

-0.2ND:

D/E: 4.2 / 9.075 3.5 / 7.825 3.5 / 5.800 4.5 / 8.100

ND:

Amber Hook9 406
NSW

Final: 12.925 11.750 12.32512.200 49.200

Final: 12.975 11.450 11.30010.850 46.575

Prelims

Finals

95.775Combined Total:

D/E: 4.2 / 8.725 2.8 / 8.950 4.4 / 7.800 4.1 / 8.325

-0.1ND:

D/E: 4.2 / 8.775 2.8 / 8.650 3.9 / 6.950 4.0 / 7.300

ND:

Megan Seve10 409
NSW

Final: 12.550 11.450 12.05011.750 47.800

Final: 12.950 10.125 12.27512.400 47.750

Prelims

Finals

95.550Combined Total:

D/E: 4.0 / 8.550 3.4 / 8.050 4.2 / 7.550 4.0 / 8.050

ND:

D/E: 4.0 / 8.950 3.5 / 6.625 4.4 / 8.000 4.1 / 8.175

ND:

Holly Dunn11 460
QLD

Final: 12.525 11.650 12.02512.300 48.500

Final: 12.325 11.800 12.1509.850 46.125

Prelims

Finals

94.625Combined Total:

D/E: 4.2 / 8.325 3.4 / 8.250 3.8 / 8.500 3.6 / 8.425

ND:

D/E: 4.2 / 8.225 3.5 / 8.300 3.8 / 6.050 3.8 / 8.350

-0.1ND:

Kayla Nel12 605
WA

Final: 13.400 10.475 11.87511.750 47.500

Final: 13.475 10.225 12.20010.550 46.450

Prelims

Finals

93.950Combined Total:

D/E: 4.2 / 9.200 2.8 / 7.675 3.8 / 7.950 4.6 / 7.575

-0.3ND:

D/E: 4.2 / 9.275 2.9 / 7.325 3.7 / 6.850 4.7 / 7.600

-0.1ND:

Grace Jamieson13 461
QLD

Final: 12.175 12.425 12.75010.150 47.500

Final: 11.925 11.850 12.4009.775 45.950

Prelims

Finals

93.450Combined Total:

D/E: 3.2 / 8.975 3.7 / 8.725 4.1 / 6.050 4.5 / 8.250

ND:

D/E: 3.2 / 8.725 3.7 / 8.150 3.9 / 5.875 4.1 / 8.300

ND:

Sophie Delany14 492
TAS

Final: 11.600 11.750 10.52511.075 44.950

Final: 12.375 11.600 11.77511.825 47.575

Prelims

Finals

92.525Combined Total:

D/E: 4.0 / 7.600 4.0 / 7.750 3.4 / 7.675 3.8 / 6.725

ND:

D/E: 4.0 / 8.375 4.0 / 7.600 3.8 / 8.025 3.9 / 7.875

ND:
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Aleisha McKay15 551
VIC

Final: 12.875 9.950 12.55010.050 45.425

Final: 13.225 11.000 12.00010.000 46.225

Prelims

Finals

91.650Combined Total:

D/E: 4.2 / 8.675 2.8 / 7.150 3.6 / 6.450 4.6 / 7.950

ND:

D/E: 4.2 / 9.025 2.8 / 8.200 4.3 / 5.700 4.6 / 7.500

-0.1ND:

Keara Nel16 606
WA

Final: 13.300 9.075 13.20010.950 46.525

Final: 13.300 10.025 13.5257.800 44.650

Prelims

Finals

91.175Combined Total:

D/E: 4.2 / 9.100 2.3 / 6.775 3.2 / 7.750 5.1 / 8.100

ND:

D/E: 4.2 / 9.100 2.5 / 7.525 3.4 / 4.400 5.1 / 8.425

ND:

Lina Van Hamond17 410
NSW

Final: 13.000 11.350 11.22512.000 47.575

Final: 13.175 7.925 12.00010.375 43.475

Prelims

Finals

91.050Combined Total:

D/E: 4.2 / 8.800 4.0 / 7.350 4.2 / 7.800 4.0 / 7.225

ND:

D/E: 4.2 / 8.975 3.9 / 4.025 4.7 / 5.675 4.1 / 7.900

ND:

Monet Visser18 465
QLD

Final: 11.650 11.575 11.37511.150 45.750

Final: 11.500 10.775 11.72510.550 44.550

Prelims

Finals

90.300Combined Total:

D/E: 2.4 / 9.250 3.0 / 8.575 4.0 / 7.150 4.1 / 7.275

ND:

D/E: 2.4 / 9.100 3.5 / 7.275 3.8 / 6.750 4.1 / 7.625

ND:

Tess Kettle19 550
VIC

Final: 11.675 10.925 12.07511.325 46.000

Final: 11.550 9.425 12.32510.200 43.500

Prelims

Finals

89.500Combined Total:

D/E: 2.4 / 9.275 2.8 / 8.125 3.2 / 8.125 3.9 / 8.175

ND:

D/E: 2.4 / 9.150 2.9 / 6.525 3.2 / 7.000 3.9 / 8.425

ND:

Abbey Thomson20 357
ACT

Final: 12.775 10.375 11.60010.600 45.350

Final: 12.650 8.200 11.95011.325 44.125

Prelims

Finals

89.475Combined Total:

D/E: 4.0 / 8.775 4.1 / 6.275 3.3 / 7.300 4.3 / 7.600

-0.3ND:

D/E: 4.0 / 8.650 3.3 / 4.900 4.2 / 7.125 4.4 / 7.550

ND:

Keira Kikalis21 603
WA

Final: 11.325 9.000 12.02510.850 43.200

Final: 12.750 10.550 11.12511.350 45.775

Prelims

Finals

88.975Combined Total:

D/E: 4.0 / 7.625 2.5 / 6.500 3.8 / 7.050 4.3 / 7.725

-0.3ND:

D/E: 4.0 / 8.750 2.5 / 8.050 3.8 / 7.550 4.3 / 6.825

ND:
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